g
ScEs

SPECIALIZED
CATALYST
REFINING AND
PROCESSING

750 Enterprise Way
Lancaster, PA 17601

Phone: 717-569-2400
Fax: 717-569-5985

Date: September 11th, 2017

Scrap Catalytic Converter Price Sheet

Categories Price Categories Price Categories Price
AC 4-Dot Saturn $52 Kia/Hyundai PN Regular Bead $25
AC Flow PN Land Rover PN Regular Domestic $42
AC Square PN Large Cast $42 Regular Import $75
After Market $5 Large Exotic $185 Saab PN
BMW PN Large GM $95 Small Cast $15
Bread Loaf PN Large Import $100 Small Exotic $125
Chrysler PN Late Model Pre $15 Stainless/Foils Dom. $5
Double Plug Bead  $34 Low Grade Dom.  $28 Stainless/Foils Imp.  $7
Extra Large Import $110 Low Grade Import $50 Straight Edge $55
Ford PN Low Grade Pre $8 Subaru PN
High Grade Dom. $55 Medium GM $60 Toyota PN
High Grade Pre $28 Medium Import  $95 Volvo PN
Honda 02 Slant $125 Mercedes PN VW/Audi PN
Honda 02 Straight $190 Mitsubishi PN X-Body GM $115
Import Pre $25 New Torpedo PN Loose Beads/Pellets $4
Jumbo Bead $67 0ld Torpedo $25 Loose Honeycomb $8

*PN = Purchased by part number.

Go to http://www.sellyourcatsdirect.com/quotes/ and upload pictures and part numbers for quotes on these categories.

Late Model Diesels

Dodge Cummins:

Ford Powerstroke:

GM Duramax:

Dodge Attached
Cat #2196AAP
Cat #3673AAC
Cat #2196ABP
Cat #1557AAP
Filter #2198AAP
Filter #7113AAP
DodgeFoil

$130
$310
$275
$210
$225
$150
$30

$85

Ford Complete
Ford Cat
Ford Filter

$300
$120

$30

Monster GM#12602508
Monster GM#12623221
Monster GM#12644768
Monster GM#12617764
Monster GM#12644855
Super GM#12598442
Super GM#12617338
Super GM#12643661

$150
$80
$40
$40
$40
$150
$150
$150

Prices quoted are for good mix of units only and may be subject to change depending on market conditions. S.C.R.A.P. Inc. reserves

the right to ship picked loads back to seller at the seller’s expense. Prices quoted for 1-149 pieces.



