

750 Enterprise Way | Phone: 717-569-2400 | Lancaster, PA 17601 | Fax: 717-569-5985

Date: September 11th, 2017

Scrap Catalytic Converter Price Sheet

Categories	Price	Categories	Price	Categories	Price
AC 4-Dot Saturn	\$52	Kia/Hyundai	PN	Regular Bead	\$25
AC Flow	PN	Land Rover	PN	Regular Domestic	\$42
AC Square	PN	Large Cast	\$42	Regular Import	\$75
After Market	\$5	Large Exotic	\$185	Saab	PN
BMW	PN	Large GM	\$95	Small Cast	\$15
Bread Loaf	PN	Large Import	\$100	Small Exotic	\$125
Chrysler	PN	Late Model Pre	\$15	Stainless/Foils Dom.	\$5
Double Plug Bead	\$34	Low Grade Dom.	\$28	Stainless/Foils Imp.	\$7
Extra Large Import	\$110	Low Grade Import	\$50	Straight Edge	\$55
Ford	PN	Low Grade Pre	\$8	Subaru	PN
High Grade Dom.	\$55	Medium GM	\$60	Toyota	PN
High Grade Pre	\$28	Medium Import	\$95	Volvo	PN
Honda 02 Slant	\$125	Mercedes	PN	VW/Audi	PN
Honda 02 Straight	\$190	Mitsubishi	PN	X-Body GM	\$115
Import Pre	\$25	New Torpedo	PN	Loose Beads/Pellets	\$4
Jumbo Bead	\$67	Old Torpedo	\$25	Loose Honeycomb	\$8

^{*}PN = Purchased by part number.

Go to http://www.sellyourcatsdirect.com/quotes/ and upload pictures and part numbers for quotes on these categories.

Late Model Diesels

Dodge Cummins:		Ford Powerstrok	e:	GM Duramax:	
Dodge Attached	\$130	Ford Complete	\$300	Monster GM#12602508	\$150
Cat #2196AAP	\$310	Ford Cat	\$120	Monster GM#12623221	\$80
Cat #3673AAC	\$275	Ford Filter	\$30	Monster GM#12644768	\$40
Cat #2196ABP	\$210			Monster GM#12617764	\$40
Cat #1557AAP	\$225			Monster GM#12644855	\$40
Filter #2198AAP	\$150			Super GM#12598442	\$150
Filter #7113AAP	\$30			Super GM#12617338	\$150
Dodge Foil Property of the Control o	\$85			Super GM#12643661	\$150

Prices quoted are for good mix of units only and may be subject to change depending on market conditions. S.C.R.A.P. Inc. reserves the right to ship picked loads back to seller at the seller's expense. Prices quoted for **1-149 pieces**.